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Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker - 
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

Very unique, designed for energy efficiency! 3 BR, 3 full BA home on 7.41 
Acres. Bright and airy living room with lots of natural light, woodburning stove 
and a stunning spiral staircase that leads to a fun loft. The kitchen has a large 
island and plenty of storage with lots of cabinetry.  Inground Pool. $299,000      
See Page 15 for more photos.

5808 Buckhaven Ct., Catlettsburg, KY

304-563-4346
REALTOR®/Salesperson
Licensed in WV & KY

#4 Stonecrest, Huntington, WV 25701
(304) 523-2225



Page 2 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101

Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.ThinkRoss.com

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

1933 Coburn Ave. $479,900 
3 BR, 3 BA #49816
Alison Christie 606-831-7030

104 Meadowlark Ct., Russell $219,900 
4 BR, 4 BA #50346
Laura Morris 606-923-6983

315 Bellefonte Drive $549,000 
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 1.58 Acre #50592
Alison Christie 606-831-7030

3123 Forestview Dr. $899,000 #51025
5 BR, 5 Full & 2 Half BA, 10.5 Acres
Bea Rice 606-831-9449

 Reduced

3330 Randy Drive $219,900  #51082
5 BR, 2 Full & 2 Half BA, 2 Kit, 2 FR
Judy Robinson 606-923-3135

6733 Alley Branch, Catlettsburg $189,900
3 BR, 2 BA, 3.75+/- Acres #51108
Judy Robinson 606-923-3135

2132 Magnolia Court $229,900
5 BR, 2.5 BA, 3+/- Acres
Judy Robinson 606-923-3135

1727 Beverly Blvd. $575,000
6 BR, 6.5 BA #51173 
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

410 Florida Street $590,000
3 BR, 4.5 BA, 3.98+/- Acres 
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

4700 Southern Hills $675,000
6 BR, 5.5 BA, 3.2 Acres #51095
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

200 Princess Drive $729,000
4 BR, 3 full & 2 half BA, 1.52 Acres #51140
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

 Reduced

276 Boxwood Dr., Olive Hill $200,000 
2 BR, 2 BA, 2.5 Acres #51342
Paul Morgan 606-316-4074
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3922 Ferguson Dr. $164,900 
4 BR, 1 Full & 2 Half BA #50721  
Judy Robinson 606-923-3135

1421 Highway 828, Louisa $90,000
3 BR, 2 BA, 1 Acre #50691
Angela Coovert 606-571-6296

7125 Bobolink Trail, Catlettsburg 
$165,000 4 BR, 2 BA #50123 
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101

Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.ThinkRoss.com

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

1215 W. Howard Dr. $79,000
2 BR, 2 BA #50980
Bea Rice 606-831-9449

 Reduced

120 Wildcat Dr., Grayson $175,000
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2.5 Acres #51275
Nancy Burchett 606-922-6263
Franci Burchett 606-923-6168

2317 Griffith $89,000
3 BR, 1 BA #51216
Kelly McIntosh 606-465-0555

457 Four Mile, Rush  $129,000
3 BR, 2 BA #51288
Maxine Opell 606-923-5960

2863 Woodhaven Dr. $164,900
3 BR, 2 BA #51298
Judy Robinson 606-923-3135

11922 East Johnson $159,000
3 BR, 2 BA #51283
Bea Rice 606-831-9449

2714 Lorraine Street $159,900
4 BR, 2 BA #51266 
Angela Coovert 606-571-6296

ThinkRoss.com

 Reduced

 Reduced

414 34th St., Catlettsburg $144,000
3 BR, 2 BA #51308
Susan Arnett 606-931-1935



Nancy
Burchett
922-6263

Melissa
Ross Adkins

923-3129

Candy
Murphy

923-2306

Angela
Coovert
571-6296

Franci
Burchett
923-6168

Tim
Berry

571-1962

Bea
Rice

831-9449

Paul 
Leake

571-3878

Sandi 
Weddington

831-3237

Denise
Vallance
694-3137

Natalie
Graves

922-7994

Alison
Christie
831-7030

Tom
Kouns

585-8257

Gayle
Clevenger
356-2640

Laura 
Morris

923-6983

Susan
Arnett

831-1935

Judy M. 
Robinson
923-3135

Paul
Morgan

316-4074

Phyllis
Armstrong
923-4293

Tom
Jurta

923-5757

Mindy
Burton

225-2205

Norma
Mullins

922-4552

MJ
Fosson

585-4843

Maxine
Opell

923-5960

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007
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
HE
NS

60
6.6

15
.15

82
ME

LIS
SA

 S
TO

NE
60

6.9
22

.51
60

VI
RG

IN
IA

 W
HI

TT
60

6.9
22

.23
47

CH
RI

ST
Y 

UT
LE

Y
OF

FI
CE

 M
AN

AG
ER

60
6.9

22
.58

66

LE
LA

 M
US

IC
60

6.4
98

.90
75

Br
oo

ks
 W

el
ls

 
En

te
rp

ris
es

CE
N

TU
RY

 2
1

JO
YC

E 
“J

O
D

Y”
 

G
O

AT
S

PR
IN

C
IP

AL
 B

R
O

KE
R

60
6.

92
2.

67
17

As
hla

nd
, K

Y
60

6.
32

9.
80

00
Iro

nto
n, 

OH
74

0.
53

2.
52

00
Gr

ay
so

n, 
KY

60
6.

47
4.

00
21

w
w

w
.c

21
bw

e.
co

m

M
em

be
r o

f 5
 M

LS
’s 

To
 S

er
ve

 Y
ou

 B
et

te
r

W
e 

st
ri

ve
 to

 b
e 

“t
he

” 
lo

ca
l r

ea
l 

es
ta

te
 e

xp
er

ts
 c

lie
nt

s t
ru

st
, r

es
pe

ct
 

an
d 

ne
ve

r h
es

ita
te

 to
 re

fe
r.

Se
rv

in
g 

K
en

tu
ck

y, 
O

hi
o 

an
d 

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

Fo
r e

ver
y m

ove
 yo

u m
ak

e -
 ac

ros
s t

ow
n, 

acr
oss

 st
ate

 or
 ac

ros
s c

ou
ntr

y!



Dale Hensley
Principal Broker 

606-922-9771

Chris 
Hensley 

606-923-9770

Hensley Realty 
Sales & Appraisals

105 Thompson Rd.,  Russell, KY 41169

(606) 836-9770

Visit Our Website - 
www.hensleyrealtycompany.com

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 23

Colleen 
Stark

606-922-0485

Jim 
Johnstone
 606-585-2999

Leigh Ann 
Gross

606-571-4258

Tracy 
Edwards

606-571-8007

Taylor 
Young

606-923-4599
Put All Your Real Estate 

Needs In Our Hands

Heath 
Hensley 

606-571-0252

4821 Richardson Rd, Ashland

Lg 8 BR, 2.5 BA home w/2 fireplaces. Good size 
kitchen w/good storage space & new flooring. 
Walkout bsmt partially finished. $189,900 Chris 
Hensley 606-923-9770

Large Commercial Building with many 
offices, $299,000 Call Dale Hensley 606-922-
9771

1401 Argillite Rd., Flatwoods, KY808 Bath Ave., Ashland

3 BR, 2 BA home within walking distance to 
Kroger, Planet Fitness & Ashland Town Center. 
Full unfinished basement. Det. garage. $95,000  
Heath Hensley 606-571-0252

602 Bellefonte Princess Rd., Ashland 1107 E. Main St., Greenup

5338 S. St. Highway 7, Grayson

3 BR, 2 BA ranch featuring spacious living, dining 
and family room. Roomy kitchen w/SS appliances and 
granite counters. Deck, back porch, nearly half acre 
yard & garage. $197,500 Tracy Edwards 606-571-8007

Elegant 3 BR, 1.5 BA in heart of Greenup. Beautiful HW 
floors & trim. Screened porch, det. 2-3 car garage w/
office, storage & room for man/woman cave. $189,900 
Tracy Edwards 606-571-8007

56 Acres bordering wildlife management area and 
half mile to Grayson Lake. 3 BR, 1 BA, workshop 
w/electric. $199,900 Chris Hensley 606-923-9770
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